
С/У
4,69

2,93

5,02
С/У

С/У

3,0
С/У

4,37
С/У

С/У
1,58

1,85

4,44

Комната

14,37

Комната

14,00

Комната

12,81

Кухня-Гостиная

зона
кухни

зона
кухни

зона
кухни

11,67

Прихожая

Коридор

7,99

9,24

4,67

Прихожая
11,26

Прихожая
7,0

14,22

Комната

11,70
Комната

15,42

Кухня-Гостиная

14,26

84,53 м²
№ 1

70,90 м²
№ 2

52,99 м²
№ 5

109,83 м²
№ 3

55,46 м²
№ 4

Нежилое помещение

С/У

С/У

С/У

С/У

4,97

4,21

4,85

5,34

79,56

Нежилое помещение

48,30

Нежилое помещение

66,69

Нежилое помещение

94,10

Нежилое помещение

50,12

Студия

Тамбур

10,88

61,66М

82,70L

27,44ХS

КОРПУС 16/17 (1/3). 
Планировочные решения 1-го этажа.
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З В
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ДОО

1 КОРПУС

вход

вход

вход

2 КОРПУС

3 КОРПУС

M

XS

L

СТУДИЯ

3-ЕВРО

4-ЕВРО

НП

Условные обозначения:


